2026 ADT 1 and ADT 2 at Florence Jan. 17-18

Dressage Schedule for Both Days

40 X 80 meter arena

*Saturday
only
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15
16
17
18
19
20
*21

Dressage | First Name | Last

8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

Drew Callahan
Cyndi Callahan
Cynthia Wahl
Carole Norris
Lane Kihlstrom
Marcia Fetherston
Donna Sicherman
Steve Remus
Cara Jones
Whitney Tolle
Marcia Meidam
Shelley Bachicha
Cherri Redd

10 minute judges break
Christina Klein Ellis
Elaine Cole
Kathleen Mueller
Betty Westall
Francesca | Henkelman
Chantel Westall
Steve Remus
Lisa Koch

Break for lunch

30 X 60 meter arena

#
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Dressage

10:00
10:09
10:18
10:27
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48

Eirst Last
Tiah Bialik
Joanne Souza
Barb Lunsmann
Kelly Millar
Corky Stahn
Avery Millar
Donna Vollmer
Elaine Taute
Cheryl Calheiros
Fawn Warren
John Warren
Tiah Bialik
Joanne Souza
Corky Stahn

Equine Name
Jack

Hunt'n 4 Luv
Teton Black Eclipse
Hailey

Mike

Diva & Diamond
Asher

Actuary

Paris

SMK Empire Strikes Black
Snickers

Ivy of Santa Fe

Cali Purr

Cimmaron

Lulu

Gage

Tex

Somewhere Cody's Huck
Wrangler

Saul

Ben and Jerry

Equine name
Midnight Desert Storm

Dennis

Simon

Toula

Lost Spokes Smoki Lady
Cheezit

Cocoa Puff

Sparky

Claire

Lucky Trails Royal Crown

Lucky Trails Puttin on the Ritz

Lowriders Purple Rain
Joker
BB

Level
Interm
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

Training
Training
Training Green
Training Green
Training
Prelim

Prelim

Training

Level

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Prelim

Training



